
Briefwahl Nord Süd West Ost Ergebnis
Antonova, Tatiana 48 17 21 38 43 167
Bilgili, Hüseyin 10 37 6 10 5 68
Bingöl, Kenan 8 10 5 10 3 36
Bui, Truong Binh 338 39 37 97 120 631
Chaimite, Emiliano Filipe João 42 73 12 20 39 186
Da Conceicao Teixeira Sousa, Denise 32 39 8 15 17 111
Dantas De Oliveira, Jeronimo 37 34 2 11 14 98
Davul, Ismail 39 37 5 14 18 113
Daza Arregoces, Leon Alfonso 28 85 8 21 19 161
Deep Kaur 19 10 3 8 18 58
Diaz Diaz, Gonzalo Alonso 4 5 1 13 8 31
Domingo San Juan, Maria Elena 50 110 35 41 54 290
Gutierrez Tupia, Evelin Herminia 13 29 4 18 18 82
Hot, Bajram 4 2 3 2 2 13
Dr. Jinah, Hussein Hasham 110 47 11 22 51 241
Kajevic, Sefket 7 3 0 3 4 17
Kassaoui, Abdelaziz 9 5 5 0 4 23
Knaus, Nadezda 2 1 2 2 3 10
Kotowicz, Joanna Teresa 55 38 12 43 49 197
Lalonde, Marc 92 102 36 58 90 378
Levenfus, German 153 22 34 110 150 469
Mahmoud, Ali 11 42 12 14 79 158
Maksudov, Rustam 285 17 3 26 12 343
Dr. Mamedow, Asad 61 29 33 76 44 243
Mikhaylova, Anzhelika 19 5 8 12 25 69
Raddadi, Reddad 10 2 4 0 5 21
Rahman, Md Shahinur 135 22 5 41 51 254
Sapozhnikova, Iryna 22 18 9 24 41 114
Dr. Schneider, Josef 43 22 11 32 26 134
Sengkeridis, Charalampos 13 12 3 13 15 56
Staab, Lilia 5 2 0 6 2 15
Stassyuk, Artyom 12 5 7 18 28 70
Dr. Tsoglin, Juri 61 67 35 36 122 321
Vincze, Viktor 81 47 9 45 34 216
Vu Dinh, Hai 66 34 18 47 43 208
Yao, Yujie 21 23 7 57 80 188
Yashin, Mikhail 14 1 4 15 18 52



Yefremova, Halyna 100 30 15 58 55 258
Yousaf, Junaid 30 4 3 3 6 46
Zubizarreta Zamora, Ileana 34 24 7 14 30 109

2123 1151 443 1093 1445 6255



Nr. Stimmen Kandidat(in)
1 631 Bui, Truong Binh
2 469 Levenfus, German
3 378 Lalonde, Marc
4 343 Maksudov, Rustam
5 321 Dr. Tsoglin, Juri
6 290 Domingo San Juan, Maria Elena
7 258 Yefremova, Halyna
8 254 Rahman, Md Shahinur
9 243 Dr. Mamedow, Asad
10 241 Dr. Jinah, Hussein Hasham
11 216 Vincze, Viktor
12 208 Vu Dinh, Hai
13 197 Kotowicz, Joanna Teresa
14 188 Yao, Yujie
15 186 Chaimite, Emiliano Filipe João
16 167 Antonova, Tatiana
17 161 Daza Arregoces, Leon Alfonso
18 158 Mahmoud, Ali
19 134 Dr. Schneider, Josef
20 114 Sapozhnikova, Iryna
21 113 Davul, Ismail
22 111 Da Conceicao Teixeira Sousa, Denise
23 109 Zubizarreta Zamora, Ileana
24 98 Dantas De Oliveira, Jeronimo
25 82 Gutierrez Tupia, Evelin Herminia
26 70 Stassyuk, Artyom
27 69 Mikhaylova, Anzhelika
28 68 Bilgili, Hüseyin
29 58 Deep Kaur
30 56 Sengkeridis, Charalampos
31 52 Yashin, Mikhail
32 46 Yousaf, Junaid
33 36 Bingöl, Kenan
34 31 Diaz Diaz, Gonzalo Alonso
35 23 Kassaoui, Abdelaziz
36 21 Raddadi, Reddad
37 17 Kajevic, Sefket



38 15 Staab, Lilia
39 13 Hot, Bajram
40 10 Knaus, Nadezda


